TSR|ELSITE sales@tsr-elsite.fi tsr-elsite.fi
TSR-HUB63
DISTRIBUTION BOX
A robust and powerful Finnish-made compact
housing power distributor for use at worksites.
Made very easy to use and maintain. All models
are equipped with a spring-loaded carrying
handle and folding wall mounts.
SKU: 5000351
TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES
Nominal Current 63A
Nominal voltage 400V
Socket outlets 6 x 16A/230V, 2 x
16A, 2 x 32A, 1 x
63A
RCD 30mA / 300mA
Weight 16,5 kg
Dimensions (W x D x
H) 25 x 66 x 37cm
Enclosure class IP44
Material
Model TSR-HUB63
Approvals CE
GTIN 6410034149011